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Agenda 

Time Topic 

10:00 AM Welcome Address and Opening Remarks 

10:15 AM FAA Welcome Address 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM Subcommittee Report - Environment and Energy 

11:30 AM FAA Urban Air Mobility (UAM) / 
Advanced Air Mobility (AAM) Update 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:00 PM 

Presenter(s)

R. John Hansman

Shelley Yak

5:00 PM 

BREAK 

Subcommittee Report – Aircraft Safety 

Subcommittee Report – Human Factors  

Subcommittee Report - Airports 

BREAK 

Committee Closing Discussion 
- Recommendations - Future Actions
Adjournment

Final 

FAA NextGen Perspectives - Enterprise Human 
Factors 

Subcommittee Report – NAS Operations James Kuchar

  Ian Redhead 

 Martin Suech     
Chuck Romano    
Thomas Rubino  
John Bradley

Tara Holmes-Gibson

R. John Hansman 
Committee Members

2:00 PM

Terry McVenes

Barbara Holder

Chris Oswald




